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THE NATIVE LANDS PURCHASE ACCOUNT.

Approximate Cost ofPaper.—Preparation (not given); printing (1,400 copies), £1110s.

By Authority; Samuel Costall, Government Printer, Wellington.—1894.
Price 9d.

Appropriations for Native Land Purchases.

1894-95.

dte No. 114.—Native Land Purchases, &c. 15i 1,000

Item.
MINISTER OF LANDS.

VOTE No. 114.
Native Land Purchases, &c.—
Salaries—Officer in Charge

7 Officers—2 at £340, 1 at £300, 1 at £183, 1 at
£175, 1 at £90, 1 at £75

Purchase of Native Lands
Surveys

£

4251
2

3
4

1.503
98,072
10,000

Roads—To Lands acquired, viz.,—
Kaueranga
Papamoa No. 1
Taumata Nos. Ia, 2a, 3b East; 3b West No. 1;

3c East A; 3c West No. 1 ...
Otawa Nos. Ia and 1b

f Taurewa Nos. 2a and 3 ... \
I Okahukura Nos. 8b, 8g, and Sh ... j

Mangauika A Ia
Ouruwhero No. 2 and Puketarata
Wharepuhunga No. 1
Mohakatino Parininihi No. Ia ...
Tauranga No. 1, &c.
Ohura South K No. 5, and L
Ngaire
Ruanui 2a and 3a
Awarua
Horowhenua 11b
Waikopiro
Te Kumi
Hauturu East

110,000

5
6
7

300
500

8
500
500

9 300
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

200
300

1,000
4,000
1,000

500
3,500

200
6,000

300
4,000

500
500

To Lands partially acquired, viz.,—
Whakarewarewa
King Country
Ngapaeruru
Okahukura 8m
Okohereki Id
Pirongia West
Kinohaku East
Maraekowhai
Taumatamahoe No. 2
Mangapapa No. lc
Rangiwaea
Raetihi

24,100

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

250
1,000
1,000

500
300
300
500

2,500
2,500

500
500
200

10,050

35 To New Purchases ... 5,850

Total—Vote No. 114... 150,000
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